



The Cheesecake Boutique



www.thecheesecakeboutique.com

**Telephone: (404) 725-4898**

## ***SHOP our Vegan Cheesecakes***

### **Vegan (V) Cheesecakes Ingredient List**

Our facility processes allergens such as milk, eggs, soy, wheat and nuts. Allergy sensitivity should be considered before consuming these products.

#### **(V) Original Cheesecake**

Crust: vegan graham crackers, USDA organic Non-GMO non hydrogenated spread, pure maple syrup, cinnamon.

Plant based Batter: USDA organic plant based (butterbeans) cream cheese alternative, coconut milk based vanilla yogurt, Non-GMO raw cane sugar, fresh lemon juice, USDA organic pure vanilla extract, sea salt, gluten free flour (thickening agent).

#### **Fruit Fillings**

**Strawberry, Blueberry, Raspberry Compotes**– fresh, whole berries, Non GMO raw cane sugar, Argo corn starch (gluten free).

**Cinnamon Apples:** Granny smith apples, Non GMO raw cane sugar, USDA organic, Non GMO non-hydrogenated spread, cinnamon, orange zest.

**Streusel topping:** USDA organic, non hydrogenated spread, unbleached all-purpose flour, Non GMO light brown sugar, cinnamon.

